Loyal CRBS1008 crossed roller
bearing
Loyal CRBS1008 crossed roller bearing, Units and Housings CAD
models , 54 mm A Manufacturing Service . Get Your Free.
A 54 mm
A1 28 mm
B 29 mm
B1 46 mm
d 35 mm
d1 58 mm
E 20 mm
G M6x1
H 49.2 mm
H1 13 mm
H2 100 mm
J 84 mm
L 116 mm
L1 32 mm
N M14
s1 24.5 mm
Z 22.6 mm
C 29.6 kN
C0 18.2 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 1.8 kg
Adapter sleeve reference H2308
Designation of housing PA208N-
Designation of bearing UK208G2H